
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= REAL ESTATE
FINANCING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198502060000
29600

02/06/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

17 14

198503190000
62450

03/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 294

198503280000
70080

03/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 284

198506140001
27820

06/14/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

30 678

198506200001
33600

06/20/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 412

198505280001
15730

05/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 495

198505300001
18440

05/30/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 721

198509130002
01070

09/13/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

41 141

198510140002
26430

10/14/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

44 824

198509170002
03470

09/17/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP

41 503

198509270002
13790

09/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 730

198509270002
13820

09/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 730

198510010002
15850

10/01/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
MICHAEL J.

43 182

198512160002
78690

12/16/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

53 482

198512160002
78830

12/16/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

53 483

198512160002
78810

12/16/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

53 484

198512050002
70950

12/05/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCLEAN
FINANCIAL
CORP

51 560

198502040000
28010

02/04/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALLEY FED
SV&LN ASOC

16 783



198502060000
29280

02/06/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 13

198501150000
12610

01/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

14 884

198501150000
13370

01/15/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHENIX FED
SV&LN ASOC

14 883

198501280000
22110

01/28/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 171

198503110000
53890

03/11/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

20 464

198503190000
61620

03/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 293

198503190000
62160

03/19/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 293

198504270000
93440

04/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

56 328

198503270000
68860

03/27/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 124

198506180001
30270

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 34

198506180001
31430

06/18/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 33

198506250001
36930

06/25/1985
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 812


