Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502060000 29600	02/06/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	17	14				
198503190000 62450	03/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	294				
198503280000 70080	03/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	284				
198506140001 27820	06/14/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	30	678				
198506200001 33600	06/20/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	412				
198505280001 15730	05/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	495				
198505300001 18440	05/30/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	721				
198509130002 01070	09/13/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	41	141				
198510140002 26430	10/14/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	44	824				
198509170002 03470	09/17/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP	41	503				
198509270002 13790	09/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	730				
198509270002 13820	09/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	730				
198510010002 15850	10/01/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, MICHAEL J.	43	182				
198512160002 78690	12/16/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	53	482				
198512160002 78830	12/16/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	53	483				
198512160002 78810	12/16/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	53	484				
198512050002 70950	12/05/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCLEAN FINANCIAL CORP	51	560				
198502040000 28010	02/04/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALLEY FED SV&LN ASOC	16	783				

198502060000 29280	02/06/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	13		
198501150000 12610	01/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	14	884		
198501150000 13370	01/15/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHENIX FED SV&LN ASOC	14	883		
198501280000 22110	01/28/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	171		
198503110000 53890	03/11/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	20	464		
198503190000 61620	03/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	293		
198503190000 62160	03/19/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	293		
198504270000 93440	04/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	56	328		
198503270000 68860	03/27/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	124		
198506180001 30270	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	34		
198506180001 31430	06/18/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	33		
198506250001 36930	06/25/1985 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	812		